
6892 BAY SHORE DRIVE, EGG HARBOR, WI, 54209
https://www.adashunjones.com

6892 BAY SHORE
Drive, EGG
HARBOR, WI, 54209

$849,900

Stunning, Modern Loft House on 1.5 Acres near Egg Harbor. Successful short-term rental
but is also a perfect year-round residence. Open layout, high-end finishes & LVP floors.
Chef’s kitchen features quartz island, 2-tone cabinetry, SS appliances, pantry & backsplash
w/ open concept great rm that boasts soaring ceilings, stone floor to ceiling FP & loft...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jaiden
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2446 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision, Wooded Features: Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2446 Tax Amount: 4534.91

Inclusions:
Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Dishwasher,Microwave,Theater
System,Screen Projector,Remotes,Projector w/ Screen,Water
Softener,Smart Thermostat,TV Mounts

Exclusions: Seller's personal
property, Washer & Dryer,
Security Cameras, Pool Table,
Garage Shelving. Negotiable:
Fully Furnished

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air, Whole House Fan

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x10 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 24X16 Upper

Kitchen 20x13 Main

Living Room 18x14 Main

Dining Room 14x9 Main

Other Room 12x15 Main

Other Room 2 22x12 Upper

Other Room 3 8x5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air, In Floor Heat, Zoned Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


